CAT 6 Solutions
Copper Systems
For more complete, detailed specifications and information on an individual product please request a specification sheet
from a Vericom representative or visit our website at vericomsolutions.com.
Brand Values & Philosophy
We strive every day to make Vericom the world’s most
desirable network infrastructure and connectivity

VGS6™ Category 6 Unshielded
Patch Panels
Ordering Information
VGS™ Universal Modular
Patch Panels - Unloaded
Item Number Number of Ports Rack Unit Quantity
UPP60WL24 24 1 RU
UPP60WL48 48 2 RU
Item Number Number of Ports Rack Unit Quantity
UPP6001-24 24 1 RU
UPP6001-48 48 2 RU

VGC™ Category 6 Unshielded
Patch Panels
Ordering Information
VGC™ Universal 24 Port Modular
Patch Panels - Unloaded
Item Number Number of Ports Rack Unit Quantity
MPP6U-03855 12 Wall Mount
*MPP6U-01361 24 1 RU
MPP6U-01362 48 2 RU
Item Number Number of Ports Rack Unit Quantity
*MPPKU-04040 24 1 RU
*Pictured
www.vericomsolutions.com  9
28Flex™ Category 6 UTP Patch Cables
Vericom 28Flex™ Category 6 U/UTP patch cables support the
most demanding current and future high-end environments
such as data centers, server farms, digital and analog voice,
high resolution video and data streaming and other demanding
bandwidth intensive applications that require a class E solution
with Power over Ethernet (POE+) capabilities.
These cables utilize 28 AWG stranded conductors in a four pair
unshielded configuration for maximum durability and flexibility.
28Flex™ Patch Cables are rated CM, and meet applications up
to 10 Gigabit Ethernet. This patch cable supports  PoE/PoE+ over
92.5 meter channels with 10 meters of 28 AWG patch cables
included in the channel, and supports PoE/PoE+ over 96 meter
channels with 6 meters of 28 AWG patch cables included in the
channel.  The smaller diameter cable design reduces bundle
sizes to improve airflow in high density applications to reduce
cooling costs and potentially extend the life of active electronics.
Standards & Compliances
•  TIA/EIA-568.2-D		  •  ANSI/TIA-1096-A (formerly FCC Part 68)
•  IEC 61156-5		  •  UL 1863 and CAN/CSA-C22.2
•  ISO/IEC 11801		  •  RoHS Compliant
•  Supports IEEE 802.3AF/802.3AT (48 cables in a bundle) and 802.3bt
type 3 and type 4 (24 cables in a bundle) PoE applications)
Ordering Information
Item Number
RC6020XXF-MYY
Specify cable length by substituting XX in Item # for the following:
.5 = 0.5 ft
04 = 4 ft
10 = 10 ft
01 = 1 ft
05 = 5 ft
14 = 14 ft
02 = 2 ft
06 = 06 ft
15 = 15 ft
03 = 3 ft
07 = 7 ft
20 = 20 ft
Specify jacket color by substituting YY in Item # for the following:
BK = Black BL = Blue GY = Gray GN = Green WH = White YE = Yellow
Item Example: RC602010F-MBL (28Flex™Category 6 Unshielded
Stranded Patch Cable, 28 AWG, Clear Boot, 10 ft, Blue.)
VGC™ Category 6 UTP Patch Cables
Vericom VGC™ Category 6 Snagless Unshielded Patch Cables
support and exceed 1000BASE-T (Gigabit Ethernet), 100BASE-T
(Fast Ethernet), DSL, cable modem and telecommunications.
These patch cables are backwards compatible with Category 5e
systems.
These Category 6 Snagless Unshielded Patch Cables are
designed to meet and exceed ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 Category 6
and ISO 11801 Class E electrical performance requirements for
frequencies up to 250 MHz and are tested up to 550 MHz. The
patch cables utilize 23AWG stranded copper conductors in a four
pair unshielded configuration with a cross filler for reduced EMI
and maximum durability. These patch cables are rated CM and
meet and exceed 1000BASE-T Ethernet applications with RJ-45
modular plugs.
Standards & Compliances
•  ISO/IEC 11801	 	   •  EN50288
•  TIA/EIA-568.C.2 		  •  RoHS Compliant
Length Black Blue Gray White Yellow
1 ft.
2 ft.
3 ft.
4 ft.
5 ft.
6 ft.
7 ft.
10 ft.
15 ft.
25 ft.
XPC6U-00234
XPC6U-00235